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PARKS & RECREATION

Monday to Friday 11:00am to 9:00pm
Saturday 7:00am to 2:00pm

NJ@h ons s To bm Big Rmk

MON DAY TU ESDAY WEDN ESDAY THURSDAY SATU RDAY SUNDAY

FRIDAY

7:00:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM

11:00:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
7.00:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
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CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY

CLOSED

ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
CLOSED

ROLLER DERBY
ROLLER DERBY
ROLLER DERBY
ROLLER DERBY
ROLLER DERBY
ROLLER DERBY
CLOSED

ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
ADULT HOCKEY
CLOSED

ROLLER DERBY
ROLLER DERBY
ROLLER DERBY
ROLLER DERBY
ROLLER DERBY
ROLLER DERBY
CLOSED

Open play stops 15 minutes prior to closing time

ALL SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME

For more information please call: (915) 212-0550
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