Monday to Friday 11:00am to 9:00pm Saturday 7:00am to 2:00pm

Nations Tobin Big Rink



	DAY	DAY	DAY	DAY	DAY	DAY	DAY
TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
7:00:00 AM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	ADULT HOCKEY	CLOSED
7:30:00 AM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	ADULT HOCKEY	CLOSED
8:00:00 AM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	ADULT HOCKEY	CLOSED
8:30:00 AM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	ADULT HOCKEY	CLOSED
9:00:00 AM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	INDOOR SOCCER	CLOSED
9:30:00 AM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	INDOOR SOCCER	CLOSED
10:00:00 AM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	INDOOR SOCCER	CLOSED
10:30:00 AM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	INDOOR SOCCER	CLOSED
11:00:00 AM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	INDOOR SOCCER	CLOSED
11:30:00 AM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	INDOOR SOCCER	CLOSED
12:00:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	INDOOR SOCCER	CLOSED
12:30:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	INDOOR SOCCER	CLOSED
1:00:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	INDOOR SOCCER	CLOSED
1:30:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	INDOOR SOCCER	CLOSED
2:00:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED
2:30:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED
3:00:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED
3:30:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED
4:00:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED
4:30:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED
5:00:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED
5:30:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00:00 PM	INDOOR SOCCER	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:30:00 PM	INDOOR SOCCER	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00:00 PM	INDOOR SOCCER	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:30:00 PM	INDOOR SOCCER	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00:00 PM	INDOOR SOCCER	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:30:00 PM	INDOOR SOCCER	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	ADULT HOCKEY	ROLLER DERBY	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED

Open play stops 15 minutes prior to closing time ALL SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME For more information please call: (915) 212-0550